IN-ROOM
DINING

BEVERAGE MENU

Earn 10% Resort Dollars on your in-room dining
purchases and redeem at over 250 outlets for
dining, shopping, your next hotel stay and more
with your complimentary Sands LifeStyle

membership now!

MARINA BAY Sands:

SSSSSSSSS



B1.
B2.
B3.
B4.
B5.
B6.
B7.
B8.

BO9.

B10.

B11.

B12.

B13.

B14.

B15.

B16.

BEVERAGES

Still & Sparkling Water
Marina Bay Sands Still Water 500ml

Voss Water 500ml

Voss Water 850ml

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500mi
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml
Perrier Sparkling Water 330ml

Perrier Sparkling Water 750ml|

Soft Drinks
Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water

Juices

Fresh (Choose Two) (#9%)
Orange, Apple (Red or Green), Carrot, Watermelon, Pineapple, Celery, Beetroot

Orange, Apple (Red or Green), Carrot, Watermelon, Pineapple

Chilled
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Tomato

Milkshakes
Vanilla (#)%) Chocolate @»)19» Strawberry {8)11)

Smoothies
Banana, Mango, Strawberry, Mixed Berry

Hot

Coffee 10

Freshly Brewed Coffee, Espresso, Americano,

Cappuccino Latte (&)%) Caffé Mocha {8) 12
Tea 10

English Breakfast, French Earl Grey, Royal Darjeeling, Japanese Green Tea,
Jasmine, Chamomile, Moroccan Mint, Masala Chai

Iced Tea
lced Lemon Tea, Iced Lemongrass Tea

NUTRI-GRADE
A B 8€s D

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.

10
12
10
12

12
10

15

12

10

16

18

Iced

11

11



B17.
B18.

B19.

B20.

B21.

B22.

B23.

B24.

B25.

B26.

B27.

Chocolate & Milk

Chocolate @»)18»

Milk
Fresh, Low-Fat, No-Fat, Soy, Almond Milk, Oat Milk

Local Drink

Cocktails

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Triple Sec, D.O.M Bénédictine, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Soda Water

Mojito

Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Soda Water, Sugar

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar, Coke

Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Fresh Lime

Mocktails

Strawberry, Blueberry, Raspberry, Lime Juice, Sprite

NUTRI-GRADE
A B 8€s D

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.

Hot
10
10

12

Iced
11
11

11

25

25

25

25

18

18

18

18



Handcrafted Gins From Singapore

Glass Bottle
B28. Tanglin Orchid Gin by Tanglin Gin 700ml Btl 26 280
The essence of the vanilla orchid, with whole vanilla beans imparting
a smooth richness and organic oranges adding a hint of citrus sweetness.
B29. The Singapore Dry Gin by Brass Lion Distillery 500m| Btl 26 280
Classic gin botanicals combined with Asian flavours such as citrusy lemongrass
and pomelo, ending with sweet, earthy flavours from chrysanthemum flowers.
B30. Rojak Gin by Compendium Spirits 500ml Btl 26 280
Whiffs of torch ginger that conjure Singapore’s quintessential dish — rojak —
before a bold botanical punch of juniper and lemon peel on your tongue.
Gin
Glass Bottle
B31.  Hendrick’s 27 330
B32.  Tanqueray No.10 29 360
B33.  Monkey 47 32 380
B34.  Beefeater 20 230
Bourbon Whiskey
Glass Bottle
B35. Jim Beam 15 150
Scotch Whisky
Glass Bottle
B36.  The Macallan 12 Years 32 480
B37.  Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve 42 560
B38.  Chives Regal Royal Salute 21 Years 50 800
B39.  Monkey Shoulder 27 330
B40. Johnnie Walker Blue Label 50 800

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.




B41.
B42.

B43.
B44.

B45.
B46.
B47.

B48.
B49.
B50.
B51.

B52.
B53.
B54.

American Whiskey

Maker’s Mark
Noak’s Mill

Irish/Canadian Whisky

John Jameson

Canadian Club

Single Malt Whisky

Glenfiddich 18 Years
The Macallan 15 Years

Glenlivet 18 Years

Vodka
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Absolut
Rum

Sailor Jerry’s Spiced Rum

Ron Zacapa 23 Years Solera

BACARDI

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.

Glass
24

29

Glass
27

27

Glass
30

40
35

Glass
27

29
27
24

Glass
24

40
18

Bottle
300

360

Bottle
330

330

Bottle
400

500
450

Bottle
330

360
330
300

Bottle
300

600
230



B55.
B56.

B57.
B58.
B59.
B60.

Bol.

B62.

B63.

B64.

B65.

B66.

Tequila

El Optimista Reposado

Don Julio Afhejo

Cognac

Hennessy VSOP
Martell VSOP

Hennessy XO
Martell XO

Beer

Tiger

Singapore

Singapore’s first locally brewed beer launched in 1932.

An award-winning golden lager that is full-flavoured with a clean finish.

Asahi Super Dry

Japan

Corona
Mexico

Guinness Extra Stout
Ireland

Heineken
Netherlands

Peroni
Italy

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.

Glass
32

27

Glass
28

28
47

Bottle
370

330

Bottle
3380

380
300
900

Bottle
18

18

18

18

18

18



