IN-ROOM DINING BEVERAGE MENU

Earn 10% Resort Dollars on your in-room dining purchases and redeem at over 250 outlets for dining, shopping, your next hotel stay and more with your complimentary Sands LifeStyle membership now!



BEVERAGES

	Still & Sparkling Water	
B1.	Marina Bay Sands Still Water 500ml	8
B2.	Voss Water 500ml	10
B3.	Voss Water 850ml	12
B4.	San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500ml	10
B5.	San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml	12
B6.	Perrier Sparkling Water 330ml	8
B7.	Perrier Sparkling Water 750ml	12
B8.	Soft Drinks Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water	10
B9.	Juices Fresh (Choose Two) Orange, Apple (Red or Green), Carrot, Watermelon, Pineapple, Celery, Beetroot	15
B10.	Fresh C10% Orange, Apple (Red or Green), Carrot, Watermelon, Pineapple	12
B11.	Chilled Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Tomato	10
B12.	Milkshakes Vanilla Chocolate D10% Strawberry D11% Strawberry	16
B13.	Smoothies Banana, Mango, Strawberry, Mixed Berry	18
	Hot	Iced
B14.	Coffee Freshly Brewed Coffee, Espresso, Americano, Cappuccino Latte Caffè Mocha Latte	11
B15.	Tea English Breakfast, French Earl Grey, Royal Darjeeling, Japanese Green Tea, Jasmine, Chamomile, Moroccan Mint, Masala Chai	



11

B16. Iced Tea

Iced Lemon Tea, Iced Lemongrass Tea

Chocolate & Milk

		Hot	Iced
B17.	Chocolate 18% sugar	10	11
B18.	Milk Fresh, Low-Fat, No-Fat, Soy, Almond Milk, Oat Milk	10	11
B19.	Local Drink Bandung 6% Sugar		11
	Teh Tarik D10% sugar	12	
	Cocktails		
B20.	Singapore Sling Gin, Cherry Brandy, Triple Sec, D.O.M Bénédictine, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Soda Water		25
B21.	Mojito Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Soda Water, Sugar		25
B22.	Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar, Coke		25
B23.	Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Fresh Lime		25
	Mocktails		
B24.	Sunrise D26% Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Sprite		18
B25.	Fruit Punch (8%) Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Sprite		18
B26.	Marina Bay Sands Crush D24% Lychee Purée, Mango Purée, Passion Fruit, Yoghurt, Soda		18
B27.	Mixed Berry Cooler 6% Strawberry, Blueberry, Raspberry, Lime Juice, Sprite		18



	Handcrafted Gins From Singapore			
		Glass	Bottle	
B28.	Tanglin Orchid Gin by Tanglin Gin 700ml Btl The essence of the vanilla orchid, with whole vanilla beans imparting a smooth richness and organic oranges adding a hint of citrus sweetness.	26	280	
B29.	The Singapore Dry Gin by Brass Lion Distillery 500ml Btl Classic gin botanicals combined with Asian flavours such as citrusy lemongrass and pomelo, ending with sweet, earthy flavours from chrysanthemum flowers.	26	280	
B30.	Rojak Gin by Compendium Spirits 500ml Btl Whiffs of torch ginger that conjure Singapore's quintessential dish — rojak — before a bold botanical punch of juniper and lemon peel on your tongue.	26	280	

Gin				
		Glass	Bottle	
B31.	Hendrick's	27	330	
B32.	Tanqueray No.10	29	360	
B33.	Monkey 47	32	380	
B34.	Beefeater	20	230	
	Bourbon Whiskey			
		Glass	Bottle	
B35.	Jim Beam	15	150	
	Scotch Whisky			
		Glass	Bottle	
B36.	The Macallan 12 Years	32	480	
B37.	Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	42	560	
B38.	Chives Regal Royal Salute 21 Years	50	800	
B39.	Monkey Shoulder	27	330	
B40.	Johnnie Walker Blue Label	50	800	

American	Whiskey
----------	---------

		Glass	Bottle
B41.	Maker's Mark	24	300
B42.	Noak's Mill	29	360

Irish/Canadian Whisky

		Glass	Bottle
B43.	John Jameson	27	330
B44.	Canadian Club	27	330

Single Malt Whisky

		Glass	Bottle
B45.	Glenfiddich 18 Years	30	400
B46.	The Macallan 15 Years	40	500
B47.	Glenlivet 18 Years	35	450

Vodka

		Glass	Bottle
B48.	Belvedere	27	330
B49.	Grey Goose	29	360
B50.	Ketel One	27	330
B51.	Absolut	24	300

Rum

		Glass	Bottle
B52.	Sailor Jerry's Spiced Rum	24	300
B53.	Ron Zacapa 23 Years Solera	40	600
B54.	BACARDÍ	18	230

Tequila

		Glass	Bottle
B55.	El Optimista Reposado	32	370
B56.	Don Julio Añejo	27	330

Cognac

		Glass	Bottle
B57.	Hennessy VSOP	28	380
B58.	Martell VSOP	28	380
B59.	Hennessy XO	47	800
B60.	Martell XO		900

Beer

		Bottle
B61.	Tiger Singapore Singapore's first locally brewed beer launched in 1932. An award-winning golden lager that is full-flavoured with a clean finish.	18
B62.	Asahi Super Dry Japan	18
B63.	Corona Mexico	18
B64.	Guinness Extra Stout Ireland	18
B65.	Heineken Netherlands	18
B66.	Peroni Italy	18